SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 237 by Senator Murray

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, line 27, following "deputies" delete ","

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, line 7, at the beginning of the line change "discretion" to "direction"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 3, line 20, at the end of the line change "discretion" to "direction"

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 3, line 21, following "arrests" and before "in" delete ","

AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 3, line 24, following "constable" change "as well as to execute" to "including execution of"

AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 3, line 28, change "deprive" to "prevent"

AMENDMENT NO. 7

On page 3, line 29, following "Orleans" change "of" to "or"

AMENDMENT NO. 8

On page 4, line 17, at the beginning of the line, change "discretion" to "direction"